
as at the close of business on

As at Total Shares Daily Closing Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Others Others Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily Others Others

Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (£) Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow

18-Mar-2025 2,130,246,459.56              -50,967,000.00 1.00 0.00 2,130,465,194.06     1.0001 882,100,282.29         0.00 1,248,146,177.27    -50,967,000.00 0.00 0.00

17-Mar-2025 2,181,213,459.56              260,168,000.00 1.00 0.00 2,181,413,027.50     1.0001 882,100,282.29         196,350,000.00 1,299,113,177.27    63,818,000.00 0.00 0.00

14-Mar-2025 1,921,045,459.56              258,940,465.00 1.00 0.00 1,921,253,120.93     1.0001 685,750,282.29         242,950,000.00 1,235,295,177.27    15,990,465.00 0.00 0.00

13-Mar-2025 1,662,104,994.56              10,380,778.31 1.00 0.00 1,662,309,206.24     1.0001 442,800,282.29         0.00 1,219,304,712.27    10,380,778.31 0.00 0.00

12-Mar-2025 1,651,724,216.25              -4,597,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,651,930,986.79     1.0001 442,800,282.29         -1,300,000.00 1,208,923,933.96    -3,297,000.00 0.00 0.00

11-Mar-2025 1,656,321,216.25              -30,253,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,656,553,141.52     1.0001 444,100,282.29         0.00 1,212,220,933.96    -30,253,000.00 0.00 0.00

10-Mar-2025 1,686,574,216.25              -13,556,276.03 1.00 0.00 1,686,793,982.11     1.0001 444,100,282.29         0.00 1,242,473,933.96    -13,556,276.03 0.00 0.00

07-Mar-2025 1,700,130,492.28              11,598,210.00 1.00 0.00 1,700,345,305.39     1.0001 444,100,282.29         0.00 1,256,030,209.99    11,598,210.00 0.00 0.00

06-Mar-2025 1,688,532,282.28              -50,158,553.22 1.00 0.00 1,688,766,271.87     1.0001 444,100,282.29         0.00 1,244,431,999.99    -50,158,553.22 0.00 0.00

05-Mar-2025 1,738,690,835.50              97,454,018.90 1.00 0.00 1,738,927,650.32     1.0001 444,100,282.29         0.00 1,294,590,553.21    97,454,018.90 0.00 0.00

04-Mar-2025 1,641,236,816.60              8,789,598.24 1.00 0.00 1,641,480,196.10     1.0001 444,100,282.29         200,213.53 1,197,136,534.31    8,589,384.71 0.00 0.00

03-Mar-2025 1,632,447,218.36              23,693,500.00 1.00 0.00 1,632,674,511.80     1.0001 443,900,068.76         0.00 1,188,547,149.60    23,693,500.00 0.00 0.00

28-Feb-2025 1,608,753,718.36              -20,313,397.81 1.00 0.00 1,608,988,368.80     1.0001 443,900,068.76         -9,100,000.00 1,164,853,649.60    -11,213,397.81 0.00 0.00

27-Feb-2025 1,629,067,116.17              -28,098,511.83 1.00 0.00 1,629,297,164.74     1.0001 453,000,068.76         0.00 1,176,067,047.41    -28,098,511.83 0.00 0.00

26-Feb-2025 1,657,165,628.00              -32,513,115.80 1.00 0.00 1,657,392,777.30     1.0001 453,000,068.76         -250,000.00 1,204,165,559.24    -32,263,115.80 0.00 0.00

25-Feb-2025 1,689,678,743.80              40,842,488.17 1.00 0.00 1,689,912,079.21     1.0001 453,250,068.76         -0.00 1,236,428,675.04    40,842,488.17 0.00 0.00

24-Feb-2025 1,648,836,255.63              -37,538,153.63 1.00 0.00 1,649,080,307.99     1.0001 453,250,068.76         2,100,000.00 1,195,586,186.87    -39,638,153.63 0.00 0.00

21-Feb-2025 1,686,374,409.26              22,947,300.00 1.00 0.00 1,686,618,503.15     1.0001 451,150,068.76         -350,000.00 1,235,224,340.50    23,297,300.00 0.00 0.00

20-Feb-2025 1,663,427,109.26              -116,613,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,663,669,419.29     1.0001 451,500,068.76         -12,500,000.00 1,211,927,040.50    -104,113,000.00 0.00 0.00

19-Feb-2025 1,780,040,109.26              -96,943,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,780,286,903.37     1.0001 464,000,068.76         7,000,000.00 1,316,040,040.50    -103,943,000.00 0.00 0.00

18-Feb-2025 1,876,983,109.26              -23,339,606.00 1.00 0.00 1,877,251,622.64     1.0001 457,000,068.76         0.00 1,419,983,040.50    -23,339,606.00 0.00 0.00

17-Feb-2025 1,900,322,715.26              95,618,649.26 1.00 0.00 1,900,582,481.00     1.0001 457,000,068.76         0.00 1,443,322,646.50    95,618,649.26 0.00 0.00

14-Feb-2025 1,804,704,066.00              8,568,065.28 1.00 0.00 1,804,975,474.74     1.0002 457,000,068.76         0.00 1,347,703,997.24    8,568,065.28 0.00 0.00

13-Feb-2025 1,796,136,000.72              -7,609,012.00 1.00 0.00 1,796,416,288.77     1.0002 457,000,068.76         0.00 1,339,135,931.96    -7,609,012.00 0.00 0.0012-Feb-2025 1,803,745,012.72              1,803,745,012.72 1.00 0.00 1,804,045,511.11     1.0002 457,000,068.76         457,000,068.76 1,346,744,943.96    1,346,744,943.96 
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This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or otherprofessional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information documen t (KIID) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional advice 
prior to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and is not a guaranteed investment. Although it is 
intended to maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not relyon external support for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future 
results. The value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount originally invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority as a UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA 
Investment Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
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